FEATURES
•	 Uplight options from 1,000 to 4,000 lumens
•	 Industrial design delivers a small, lightweight fixture for ease of installation
•	 Electrical architecture delivers industry leading efficiencies (up to 201 LPW)
that translate into lowest life cycle cost
•	 Designed for unconditioned spaces through a 55ºC ambient temperature
rating and a -30ºC rating for refrigerated spaces
•	 Wide lumen range (up to 60K) to accommodates various ceiling heights,

ORDERING GUIDE
Example: ECH1-840-L24-CW-ED-U-ST
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ECH1 – – – – – – –
Model CRI/CCT Lumen Output Optics Driver Voltage Mounting
ECH1
High
Performance
High Bay
740 4000K 70 CRI
750 5000K 70 CRI
830 3000K 80 CRI
835 3500K 80 CRI
840 4000K 80 CRI
850 5000K 80 CRI
935 3500K 90 CRI
940 4000K 90 CRI
L09 9,000 lm
L12 12,000 lm
L15 15,000 lm
L18 18,000 lm
L24 24,000 lm
L30 30,000 lm
L36 36,000 lm
L48 48,000 lm
L60 60,000 lm
CW No Lens (120º)
DW9 Diffuse Optic Wide (120º)
DN9 Diffuse Optic Narrow (55º)
DA9 Diffuse Optic Aisle (30º)
ED 0-10V Dimming
E Fixed Output
U6 120-277V
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
ST Standard
SM Surface Mount
PM Pendant Mount
–
Integrated Sensors (Leave Blank If None Needed) Options (Leave Blank If None Needed)
NX Networked – Wireless
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio Module
NXRM2 and Bluetooth Programming,
without Sensor 13, 14
NXWHM NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral
NXSMP2-HMO PIR Occupancy Sensor
with Automatic Dimming Photocell and
Bluetooth Programming 13, 14
NX Networked – Wired
NXE NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTS,
without Sensor   13, 14
NXEHM NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTS and
Integral NXSMP2-HMO PIR Occupancy
Sensor with Automatic Dimming Photocell
and Bluetooth Programming  13, 14, 15
NX Connect® – Wireless
NXCHM8 NX Connect NXC-WHS20 Wireless High
Bay Occupancy & Photocell Sensor 17
Third Party Sensors
OS7 On/Off Sensor 360º high mount sensor
OCS7 On/ Off Occupancy/ Daylight Sensor
360º high mount sensor
ODS7 Dimming Occupancy Sensor 360º high
mount sensor
PI Packaged Individually
ELL201 Emergency Battery Pack (EM Pack), 20 watt

 Rev 05/05/23
COL_ECH_SPEC_R17
ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
MOUNTING AND ACCESSORIES
Mounting Options Description Configurable Order Logic Code Accessories
Standard Chain/
Cable Mount
Available on all fixture configurations (chain not included).
Y-Cable w/hook  can be ordered as an accessory.
ST = Standard (No chain or
mounting hardware included)  n/a
Surface Mount
(optional)
Available on all fixture configurations. Attaches to structural
member in ceiling. (Hardware not included.) SM = Surface Mount
SKU: 93165274
Description: 1/2″ Surface Mounting Kit
NOTE: Kit included two (2) brackets.
Pendant Mount
(optional)
Available on all fixture configurations. Attaches to 3/4″
threaded conduit. (conduit not included). PM = 3/4″ Pendant Mount Kit SKU: 93165273
Description: 3/4″ Pendant Mounting Kit
Y-Cable w/hook
(optional)
Use with Standard Mounting Option only. Order separately.
Priced per pair. 5 ft., 10 ft., 15 ft., 20 ft. lengths available n/a
5' Y Cable/Hook: 93302310
10' Y Cable/Hook: 93302311
15' Y Cable/Hook: 93306699
20' Y Cable/Hook: 93306750
V-Clips w/ chains
(optional)
Use with Standard Mounting Option only. Order separately.
Priced per pair. 3 ft. length chains included. n/a 93146133
  WIRE GUARDS
Description Ordering SKU
ECH-Size 1 WIRE GUARD WHT-5PK 93306751
ECH-Size 2 WIRE GUARD WHT-5PK 93306752
ECH-Size 3 WIRE GUARD WHT-5PK 93306753
Each pack contains wire guards that cover 5 fixtures of the size indicated
CONTROLS
NX WIRELESS
The NX Wireless platform provides solutions
for both indoor and outdoor applications.It
is the ideal solution for both new and retrofit
applications with wireless options for radio
or enabled sensors.NX enabled luminaires
take the complexity out of installation while
providing simple code compliance. NX sensors come integrated
with both PIR occupancy sensing technologies and daylight sensing.
NX WIRED
NX Wired options are ideal for indoor spaces
and allow for plug and play CAT5 connections
between luminaires. NX wired luminaires can
also be paired with integral NX sensors, NX
wired room devices or NX wireless devices for
hybrid deployments
NX CONNECT
The NX Connect system is a complete
standalone wireless solution for small to